
  
 
 

Department of Parasitology, Mycology and Entomology 
Program of 1/60 unit, theoretical course of Medical Parasitology and Medical Entomology, 

 2nd semester: 1402-1403, Mondays and Wednesdays: Hours: 14-15:30 and 10-12 
Responsible professor for the theoretical course: Dr. Ali Haghighi  

Row Days Date 
Professors 

name 
Subjects (Topics) 

1 Monday 1403/1/27 Dr. Moeinvaziri 
Entomology (Phthiraptera, Siphonaptera, Hemiptera, 

Culicidae) 

2 Wednesday 1403/1/29 Dr. Moeinvaziri 
Entomology (Psychodidae, Sciomyzidae, Moocida, 

Myiasis, Mites and Tick 

3 Monday 1403/2/3 Dr. Haghighi General Parasitology 

4 Wednesday 1403/2/5 Dr. Tahvildari Trematodes (General), Liver Trematodes 

5 Monday 1403/2/10 Dr. Tahvildari Schistosoma and other Trematodes 

6 Wednesday 1403/2/12 Dr. Rouhani Cestodes (General), Taenia 

7 Monday 1403/2/17 Dr. Rouhani Hymenolepis nana, Echinococcus  

8 Wednesday 1403/2/19 Dr. Niyyati General Nemathodes, Ascaris, Oxyour, Trichuris 

9 Monday 1403/2/24 Dr. Niyyati Strongyloides, Trichostongylos, Trichinela 

10 Wednesday 1403/2/26 Dr. Niyyati Hook worms, Visceral larva Migrans 

11 Monday 1403/2/31 Dr. Tahvildari Dracunculus medinensis, Filariasis 

??? Mid-Term Exam (Part 1): Entomology,  General Parasitology and Helminthology  

12 Wednesday 1403/3/2 Dr. Haghighi Entamoeba histolytica/E. dispar, Nonpathogenic amoeba 

13 Monday  1403/3/7 Dr. Haghighi Intestinal and Genital flagellates, Free living amoeba 

14 Wednesday 1403/3/9 Dr. Tahvildari Ciliates, Intestinal coccidian 

15 Wednesday 1403/3/16 Dr. Seyyed 

Tabaei General protozoology, Toxoplasma 

16 Monday 1403/3/21 Dr. Seyyed 

Tabaei Malaria 

17 Wednesday 1403/3/23 Dr. Lasjerdi Leishmania and Trypanosoma 

  Final Exam (Part 2), Protozoology ؟؟؟

 

Mid-term and Final semester exam dates should be announced by the International Education 
Note: In case of absence of more than 4 sessions in the theoretical class, student is not allowed 

to take the exams and the absence will be recorded for the International Education office 

(hamava site). 

 

 

 

 
  

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=562665302&rlz=1C1GCEA_enIR960IR960&sxsrf=AB5stBjUHOFXSIroJI3AF-afS6HqyPRTOw:1693896340510&q=Phthiraptera&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwj68aXN75KBAxUtSvEDHTpzAFMQBSgAegQIChAB

